Rib Knot
Spacing between knots
Width of rib
Knot height
Length tolerance of Vcon Markings on each Vcon
Length Tolerance
SD295A
SD345

3.5%
Chemical composition of Vcon
Type code
C
SD295A
SD345
SD390
SD490
_
0.27or below
0.29 or below
Si
_
0.55 or below
0.55 or below
Mn
_
1.60 or below
1.80 or below
C+ Mn
6
_
0.50 or below
0.55 or below
P
0.040 or below
0.050 or below
0.040 or below
S
0.040 or below
0.050 or below
0.040 or below
0.32 or below 0.55 or below 1.80 or below 0.60 or below0.040 or below 0.040 or below
Chemical constituents %
JIS
JIS Standard VCON
Contact us
For every increase of
length by 1m (or a fraction
less than 1m), 5mm should
be added to the upper
tolerance value. However,
the value should not
exceed 120 mm.
The four types of product conforming to the JIS
Standard can be provided according to the needs
of our customers.
Elongation
(2) %
Yield point or
0.2% proof stress
Tensile
strength
1.5 times larger
than the nominal
diameter
2 times larger
than the nominal
diameter
1.5 times larger
than the nominal
diameter
2 times larger
than the nominal
diameter
2.5 times larger
than the nominal
diameter
2.5 times larger
than the nominal
diameter
3 times larger
than the nominal